Рейтинговый лист учащихся 5А класса

По предмету кумыкская литература
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№
	
Ф.И.О.
	Модули 
	
Итого

	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX
	X
	

	
	
	Баллы 
	

	3
	Казатов
	74
	80
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	239

	5
	Акаев
	80
	80
	69
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	229

	1
	Умаров
	70
	72
	73
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	215

	2
	Келеметов
	60
	68
	76
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	204

	6
	Мутабов
	52
	57
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	163

	4
	Мутабова
	54
	51
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	161

	7
	Умарова
	70
	75
	70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	215

	8
	Гамзатов
	60
	60
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	185



